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Case Number Injured Worker Employer Claims Administrator
ADJ]9120534 YIN FUN CHAN DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES IHSS ACCLAMATION SANTA
CLARITA
ADJ]9120534 YIN FUN CHAN DEPARTMENT OF SOCAL SERVICES IHSS ACCLAMATION SANTA
CLARITA
ADJ]9120534 YIN FUN CHAN LOS ANGELES COUNTY DPSS ACCLAMATION SANTA
CLARITA
ADJ8905454 MEI TAK WONG LOS ANGELES COUNTY DCFS ACCLAMATION SANTA
CLARITA
ADJ8895061 ALEXANDER LY CITY OF PASADENA ADMINSURE ONTARIO
ADJ]7475373 XIAOFANG WANG SUN MAR HEALTHCARE AIG CLAIMS CONCORD
ADJ]7475373 XIAOFANG WANG MONTEREY PARK CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL  AIG CLAIMS CONCORD
INC
ADJ]9428186 RUIXIA GUO FUJI FOOD PRODUCTS INC AIG CLAIMS CONCORD
ADJ]9487336 RAUL AGUILAR WESTERN PAVING CONTRACTORS AIG CLAIMS COSTA MESA
ADJ]9847356 CRISTIAN SALAS SUNNY TILE AND MARBLE INC AIG CLAIMS COSTA MESA
ADJ8643404 FRANCISCO CASTILLO LF GROVE MANAGEMENT INC AIG CLAIMS COSTA MESA
ADJ8321820 PETER LEE HA COR INC AIG CLAIMS SAN DIEGO
ADJ]9722768 JUAN HERNANDEZ OROZCO LANDSCAPE AND TREE CO ALLIANZ RESOLUTION
PETALUMA
ADJ]9895943 PEDRO ADAME SOTO UNID GLOBAL GROUP CORP DBA UNID AMERICAN CLAIMS SAN
AUTO DIEGO
ADJ]9073862 GRACIELA SANTANA ELITE LEATHER COMPANY AMERICAN CLAIMS SAN
DIEGO
ADJ]8289968 JOSE VASQUEZ SWALLOWS INC DBA CAPISTRANOS AMERICAN CLAIMS SAN
RESTAURANT DIEGO
ADJ9073862 GRACIELA SANTANA ROYAL CUSTOM DESIGNS, INC. AMERICAN CLAIMS SAN
DIEGO
ADJ3584155 JINJING CAO SBF BEAUTY & FIGURE, INC. AMERICAN COMMERCIAL
ADJ3584155 JINJING CAO SBF BEAUTY & FIGURE, INC. AMERICAN COMMERCIAL
SAN DIEGO
ADJ6706987 YING YU WORLD BUFFET AMERICAN COMMERCIAL
SAN FRANCISCO
ADJ6706987 YING YU EVERSUN CORPORATION AMERICAN COMMERCIAL
SAN FRANCISCO
ADJ]9712347 JI YUAN CHI TANG RESTAURANT CORPORATION AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ17277437 WEI YING ZHOU FORTUNE AVENUE FOODS INC AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ10073630 JOSE MORA QUINMAR JANITORIAL AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ9860068 OMAR BROCE BHI PLUMBING HEATING AND AC AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ]8845459 WEN LI BI CATHYS BAKERY AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ8081254 SANDRA ORELLANA M Z GUEST HOME AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ9132838 LI GU SUPER PARCEL EXPRESS SERVICES CO LTD AMTRUST CONCORD
ADJ9602108 WEISHENG LUO VALUE WINDOWS AND DOORS DUARTE INC AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ2660150 JESUS FLORES RODRIGUEZ ELITE LEATHER COMPANY AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ9874789 MARIA ARROYO BJ COLLECTION DBA T MART URBANX AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ10235922 | MARIA PORTILLO MARTINEZ BARONHR AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ2660150 JESUS FLORES RODRIGUEZ ELITE LEATHER CO AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ9874789 MARIA ARROYO SHABASCO INC DBA EL POLLO LOCO AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ6988854 QI YONG SHENG KROOUSA INC AMTRUST IRVINE
ADJ9828719 XIU WEN TIAN DIN TAI FUNG RESTAURANT INC AMTRUST SAN DIEGO

ADJ10124458 @ AGUSTIN FLORES BAUTISTA SOUTH GATE ENGINEERING APPLIED RISK OMAHA



ADJ9073862
ADJ9073862
ADJ9186126
ADJ2976694
ADJ2976694
ADJ]8158054
ADJ8809133
ADJ9363417
ADJ9953877
ADJ9953877
ADJ10060075
ADJ9862547
ADJ9693523
ADJ7726376
ADJ9841611
ADJ2660150
ADJ2660150
ADJ10310963
ADJ8396265
ADJ8223603
ADJ160191
ADJ160191
ADJ8972556
ADJ7459555
ADJ10082546
ADJ7459555
ADJ9894233
ADJ10144967
ADJ9842303
ADJ7233697

ADJ8501656
ADJ9509697
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GRACIELA SANTANA
GRACIELA SANTANA
SONG TSI
TSUNG HUNG LIN
TSUNG HUNG LIN
MARIO GUZMAN
MEI QING KUANG
SHARON YU
SULMA ESPINOZA
SULMA ESPINOZA
GUILLERMO JIMENEZ
CARMEN MORENO
STEVEN MING GAO
FENG MING LEE
ANTONIO CABALLERO
JESUS FLORES RODRIGUEZ
JESUS FLORES RODRIGUEZ
LINDA DUONG
LILY CHAFFEY
JOSE GUARDADO
SYBIL YANG
SYBIL YANG
DANIEL CHANG
ANTONIO VISONE
ANA VILLA
ANTONIO VISONE
SALVADOR CHAVARRIN DIAZ
JOSE SANCHEZ
JAVIER VALDEZ
ISIDRO JUAREZ

HAI DAN GUO
ANA GRANADOS

ROYAL CUSTOM DESIGNS, INC.
ELITE LEATHER COMPANY
ROYAL CUSTOM DESIGNS LLC

INTERNATIONAL MEDICATION SYSTEM

AMPHASTAR PHARMACEUTICALS
SUPER KING MASKETS

AMERICAN APPAREL USA LLC
LEDTRONICS INC
RUIZ MEXICAN FOODS
BARRETT BUSINESS SERVICES
BARRETT BUSINESS SERVICES
BARRETT BUSINESS SERVICES
SHANGHAI GRILL
LEGEND ENTERPRISE INC
ATN WINDOWS AND DOORS
ELITE LEATHER COMPANY
ELITE LEATHER CO
STAR COMMUNITY ADHC INC
BEVERLY HILLS ACUPRESSURE
LE PAIN QUOTIDIEN
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
SEMPRA ENERGY
NEW EGG INC
NUTRILITE PRODUCTS INC

VM INTERNATIONAL
NUTRILITE PRODUCTS INC

APELINC LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC

S AND S BINDERY
KENCO LOGISTIC SERVICES
DEL WEST

TASTY PLUS FOODS A CALIFORNIA CORP
LYSI L TORRES TRUST LYNSIL L TORRES

TRUSTEE

APPLIED RISK OMAHA
APPLIED RISK OMAHA
APPLIED RISK OMAHA
ARGONAUT FRESNO
ARGONAUT FRESNO
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS
CONCORD
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS
ORANGE
ATHENS ADMINISTRATORS
ORANGE
BARRETT BUSINESS
SACRAMENTO
BARRETT BUSINESS
SACRAMENTO
BARRETT BUSINESS
SACRAMENTO
BARRETT BUSINESS
SACRAMENTO
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
PASADENA
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
PASADENA
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SAN
DIEGO
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SAN
FRANCISCO
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SAN
FRANCISCO
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SAN
FRANCISCO
BEVERLY HILLS
ACUPRESSURE
BRADFORD BARTHEL
TARZANA
BRENNER STERNER
WOODLAND HILLS
BRENNER STERNER
WOODLAND HILLS
BROADSPIRE 24016 FRESNO

BROADSPIRE BREA
BROADSPIRE BREA
BROADSPIRE CIGA
GLENDALE CLOSED
CANNON COCHRAN IRVINE
CANNON COCHRAN IRVINE
CANNON COCHRAN IRVINE
CARL WARREN TUSTIN
CHARLES POK ALHAMBRA
CHUBB GROUP LOS
ANGELES



ADJ9720550

ADJ8905454
ADJ]8895061
ADJ7382499
ADJ]8357479
ADJ9217360
ADJ9371360
ADJ]8358830
ADJ8974219
ADJ9957394

ADJ9957394

ADJ7233697

ADJ9652720
ADJ7475373

ADJ7475373
ADJ9975069
ADJ9953877
ADJ9248527
ADJ9953877
ADJ9162327
ADJ9325021
ADJ10143424
ADJ9363084
ADJ8705130
ADJ8423891
ADJ]8580857
AD]8841284
ADJ9380813
ADJ7269199
ADJ10050844

ADJ8921595

ADJ8650004

ADJ8220801

ADJ9874789

ADJ8705154

ADJ9103786

ADJ9874789

ADJ9162863
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BEVERLY VASQUEZ

MEI TAK WONG
ALEXANDER LY
EVA JIAN YING LI
QINGYUN LI
JIANHUA XU
ASENCION AVENDANO

JASON CHU

DAN DAN CHEN

SALVADOR CARBAJAL TEJEDA

SALVADOR CARBAJAL TEJEDA
ISIDRO JUAREZ

SHIRLEY TAN
XIAOFANG WANG

XIAOFANG WANG
VERONICA CURIEL
SULMA ESPINOZA
ADRIANA JIMENEZ
SULMA ESPINOZA
IRMA TREVIZO
HAIFANG GUO
CORAIMA PALOMARES
SO0 FUN QUAN
JIAN MIN MIAO
KEVIN MCNEIL
JENNIFER CHANG
TIE JUN HAN
DORIS YUEN TRAN
JOSE MATA
BRUCE STOREY

GEFEI SUN
CINDY TALAVERA
JANET ROYBAL
MARIA ARROYO
XIAO PENG ZHANG
JINQUAN YANG
MARIA ARROYO

RUO CONG CHEN

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD SMITH LLP

LOS ANGELES COUNTY DCFS
CITY OF PASADENA
HAWAIIAN GARDEN CASINO
HAWAIIAN GARDENS CASINO
MICRO QUALITY LABS INC
AUTOMOTIVE CREATIONS
HAWAIIAN GARDENS CASINO
BMSD AMERICA
DON JOSE MEXICAN RESTAURANT

ROD FRASER ENTERPRISES DBA DON JOSE
MEXICAN RESTAURANT
DEL WEST

EL DORADO ENTERPRISES INC
MONTEREY PARK CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL
INC
SUN MAR HEALTHCARE
CITRUS VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER
BARRETT BUSINESS SERVICES
BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL ASSOC
RUIZ MEXICAN FOODS
PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
WANGS GOLDEN ENTERPRISES INC
ACCURATE PERSONNEL SERVICES
THE BICYCLE CASINO LP
CALIBRE INTERNATIONAL
NORTH AMERICAN SECURITY INC
BICYCLE CASINO
THE BICYCLE CASINO LP
FIRST BANKS INC
LAVI INDUSTRIES
XANITOS INC

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPT OF WATER AND
POWER
GANO EXCEL USA
MAK AND KLEIGER DDS LLC

SHABASCO INC DBA EL POLLO LOCO

AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS AND
ELECTRONICS INC

BUSLIMO DIRECT DBA DA ZHEN BUS

BJ COLLECTION DBA T MART URBANX

GREAT CITIMART INTERNATIONAL INC
C

CHUBB GROUP LOS
ANGELES
CITY OF LOS ANGELES
CITY OF PASADENA
CNA CLAIMS PLUS BREA
CNA CLAIMS PLUS BREA
CNA CLAIMS PLUS BREA
CNA CLAIMS PLUS BREA
CNA CLAIMS PLUS BREA
CNA CLAIMS PLUS BREA
COMPWEST NEWPORT
BEACH
COMPWEST NEWPORT
BEACH
COMPWEST NEWPORT
BEACH
CORVEL CHINO
CORVEL CHINO

CORVEL CHINO
CORVEL CHINO
CORVEL SACRAMENTO
CORVEL SACRAMENTO
CORVEL SACRAMENTO
CORVEL SACRAMENTO
CORVEL SAN DIEGO
CORVEL SANTA ANA
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER ORANGE
CRUM FORSTER
RICHARDSON
DWP LOS ANGELES

EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE



ADJ9706062
ADJ9103786
ADJ9510209
ADJ9664035
ADJ9664038
ADJ9493545
ADJ9706062
ADJ9325287
ADJ9776514
ADJ9528886
ADJ9411555
ADJ7332226
ADJ2608124
ADJ6548813
ADJ10059590
ADJ8294855
ADJ9748348
ADJ]8645489
ADJ]8645489
ADJ9248527
ADJ9732447
ADJ6882608
ADJ9971236
ADJ9971236
ADJ9073862
ADJ9073862
ADJ8423891
ADJ9507570
ADJ9363417
ADJ9507570

ADJ7491584
ADJ7491584

MARIA LOPEZ
JINQUAN YANG
OSCAR CERVANTES
YONGNA ZENG
JOHNSON HSU
MIAOLAN HU

MARIA LOPEZ

MIMI FUNGLING LAU WONG

ZHAOHUI WANG

BEN WANG

TINGFANG HUANG

JUN YUAN

GUO YING XIE

HUI XI

VICTOR M DIAZ DE LEON

ROSA CHAVEZ
ALFREDO SEPULVEDA
ERI SORIANO
ERI SORIANO
ADRIANA JIMENEZ
PEDRO QUINONEZ
FU CHUAN HUANG
APOLONIA VARGAS
APOLONIA VARGAS
GRACIELA SANTANA

GRACIELA SANTANA
KEVIN MCNEIL
LORNA ACOSTA

SHARON YU
LORNA ACOSTA

EVA FLORES
EVA FLORES
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GAMMALAUX SYSTEMS
DA ZHEN TRAVEL AGENCY
AMWAN INC DBA L A BABY
CBS SEAFOOD RESTAURANT LLC
AAA TRIDENT MANUFACTURING INC
YOUNIQUE CAFE INC
GAMMALUX SYSTEMS
CAVORT INTERNATIONAL INC
B L FOOD LLC
THE RED ROSE CLUB INC
HONEY MANAGEMENT GROUP INC
J.J. BAKERY CORPORATION
EDWARD INTERNATIONAL, INC.
J-M MANUFACTURING COMPANY
NORTHGATE GONZALEZ MARKET
SELECT STAFFING
BUMBLE BEE FOODS
WAL MART
WALMART
BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL ASSOC
SELECT STAFFING INC
JM MANUFACTURING COMPANY
COUNTRY INN ADN SUITES
COUNTRY INN AND SUITES
ROYAL CUSTOM DESIGNS, INC.
ELITE LEATHER COMPANY
NORTH AMERICAN SECURITY INC
MAJESTIC REALTY CO
LEDTRONICS INC
MAJESTIC REALTY

SELECT STAFFING
SELECT STAFFING

EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
GLENDALE
EMPLOYERS COMP
NEWBURY PARK
EMPLOYERS
COMPENSATION
ESIS
ESIS CHATSWORTH
ESIS CHATSWORTH
ESIS CHATSWORTH
ESIS CHATSWORTH
ESIS CHATSWORTH
ESIS PORTLAND
ESIS PORTLAND
ESIS PORTLAND
ESIS SAN DIEGO
ESIS SAN DIEGO
EVEREST NATIONAL
INSURANCE OAKLAND
EVEREST NATIONAL
INSURANCE OAKLAND
EVEREST NATIONAL
INSURANCE OAKLAND
EVEREST NATIONAL
INSURANCE OAKLAND
EVEREST NATIONAL
INSURANCE OAKLAND
EVEREST NATIONAL
INSURANCE OAKLAND
FABIANO CASTRO

FABIANO CASTRO AGOURA

HILLS



ADJ9325024
ADJ7852243

ADJ]8284998
ADJ9831759
ADJ9971434
ADJ10037794
ADJ9141990
ADJ6706987
ADJ6706987
ADJ9650725

ADJ10002718
ADJ9841611

ADJ9095958

ADJ9103786

ADJ9103786

ADJ10073631

ADJ9400227

ADJ9860517

ADJ9780921

ADJ8126231

ADJ9744815

AD]8423474

ADJ9081948

ADJ7475373

ADJ7475373

ADJ3899990

ADJ8371296

ADJ9828734

BAO LIU
MINGLI CHANG

QI MA
JOSE CRUZ
HUN LY
JOSE BLAZ
CHUNYU I1I
YING YU
YING YU
JUDY SUN

JOSE ORTIZ
ANTONIO CABALLERO

MARTINA JIMENEZ
JINQUAN YANG
JINQUAN YANG
ROSA PIVARAL

ERIC GOMEZ
VIRGINIA SANDOVAL
SAUL RIVERA
XIAODONG MAIL
ROBERTO SANCHEZ
RENEE WHEELER
LELIA GATEB
XIAOFANG WANG
XIAOFANG WANG
QING YU
ZHENG YONG HUAN

TERRY SHIN
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CHI DYNASTY GLENDALE LLC
GOOD HEALTH ADULT DAY HEALTH CARE

INC

STANPAGE INC
COVINA STEAKHOUSE LP
PHO 79 RESTAURANT
CENTURY TRUCK

D T BUFFET

WORLD BUFFET

EVERSUN CORPORATION

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

G. E. PRIVATE SECURITY
ATN WINDOWS AND DOORS

G AND M OIL

BUSLIMO DIRECT DBA DA ZHEN BUS
DA ZHEN TRAVEL AGENCY
HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP
INCREDIBLE ENTERTAINMENT INC
READY PAC PRODUCE INC
KALFON CRAFTS CORP
HARVARD LABEL INC
REPLANET, LLC
BANK OF AMERICA
NATIONAL MENTOR HOLDING INC.
SUN MAR HEALTHCARE

MONTEREY PARK CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL

INC

CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CLUB

PANDA RESTAURANT GROUP INC

CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CASINO CLUB INC

FARMERS PLEASANTON
FARMERS PLEASANTON

FARMERS PLEASANTON
FARMERS SANTA ANA
FARMERS SANTA ANA
FARMERS WESTLAKE

VILLAGE
FARMERS WESTLAKE
VILLAGE
FARMERS WESTLAKE
VILLAGE
FARMERS WESTLAKE
VILLAGE
FEDERAL INSURANCE LOS
ANGELES
G. E. PRIVATE SECURITY
GALLAGHER BASSETT
255397 SACRAMENTO
GALLAGHER BASSETT 4040
SACRAMENTO
GALLAGHER BASSETT 4040
SACRAMENTO
GALLAGHER BASSETT 4040
SACRAMENTO
GALLAGHER BASSETT 4040
SACRAMENTO
GALLAGHER BASSETT 4040
SACRAMENTO
GALLAGHER BASSETT
CALABASAS
GALLAGHER BASSETT
CALABASAS
GALLAGHER BASSETT
CORONA
GALLAGHER BASSETT
CORONA
GALLAGHER BASSETT GOLD
RIVER
GALLAGHER BASSETT GOLD
RIVER
GALLAGHER BASSETT
ONTARIO
GALLAGHER BASSETT
ONTARIO
GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
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ADJ9468940 IVAN TAN PANDA RESTAURANT GROUP INC GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
ADJ9593845 JIN MING AO PANDA RESTAURANT GROUP INC GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
ADJ9086436 XIAO GUANG WANG HONG KONG SUPERMARKET GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
ADJ]8220674 YU HONG ZHANG PANDA RESTAURANT GROUP INC GALLAGHER BASSETT
ORANGE
ADJ7475373 XIAOFANG WANG SUN MAR HEALTHCARE GALLAGHER BASSETT
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
ADJ7475373 XIAOFANG WANG MONTEREY PARK CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL GALLAGHER BASSETT
INC RANCHO CUCAMONGA
ADJ]8209734 ESTHER WAI CHUNG LAM SEVEN FOR ALL MANKIND GALLAGHER BASSETT
ROSEVILLE
ADJ]8209734 ESTHER WAI CHUNG LAM VF CONTEMPORARY BRANDS INC GALLAGHER BASSETT
ROSEVILLE
ADJ9970324 JOSE PASTRANO HCI GALLAGHER BASSETT SAN
DIEGO
ADJ8159473 ALBERTO REYNOSO ABACUS POWDER COATING GOLDEN EAGLE ALISO
ADJ7529761 MARIA GARCIA GREEN CUISINE INC GOLDEN EAGLE ALISO
ADJ9467371 MARIA YIMING TONG NANOPRECISION PRODUCTS INC GREAT AMERICAN WALNUT
CREEK
ADJ9489587 MARIA GARCIA GUADALAJARA MEAT MARKET GUADALAJARA MEAT
MARKET
ADJ160191 SYBIL YANG SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC HARRY TEAR SAN DIEGO
ADJ160191 SYBIL YANG SEMPRA ENERGY HARRY TEAR SAN DIEGO
ADJ7459555 ANTONIO VISONE NUTRILITE PRODUCTS INC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ8096750 HONGZHE WANG LEY GRAND FOODS CORPORATION HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ10073630 JOSE MORA QUINMAR JANITORIAL HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ9287229 SEVERO HERNANDEZ METRIC MACHINING HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ7544126 MINGYUE PAN I/O INTERCONNECT LTD HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ9363417 SHARON YU LEDTRONICS INC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ8358475 KAM HON NGAN VARIANT DISPLAYS INC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ9693523 STEVEN MING GAO SHANGHAI GRILL HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ9866872 SARI ANGGRIANI ASPIRIANT LLC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ7439451 5ALOMON SOLANO CONTRERA! KF COMMUNITY CARE LLC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ8703629 CHUNMEI WANG LUS DUMPLING HOUSE AND CAFE INC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ8230970 ZHI GUANG LI RICE WOK INC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ8004179 ZHI BO LIN TAWA SUPERMARKET HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ7605555 SUSANA CONTRERAS ABBASZADEH PROFESSIONAL DENTAL HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ8596266 TIM CHANG FTH GROUP INC HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ7863663 DEYANIRA ONTIVEROS ASKEW INDUSTRIAL CORP HARTFORD SACRAMENTO
ADJ9505181 MARIA HERNANDEZ SUPERIOR GROCERS HCMS CHINO HILLS
ADJ7863663 DEYANIRA ONTIVEROS ASKEW INDUSTRIAL CORP HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT
ROCKLIN
ADJ7360608 MARCO LEON MARLINDA IMPERIAL LLC HENRY LLOSA
ADJ9468818 SIXIN FENG HAWAIIAN GARDENS CARD CLUB INC ICW GROUP INSURANCE
PLEASANTON
ADJ8926237 EMILY MAN LAI AOIEONG MANCHU WOK ENTERPRISES ICW GROUP INSURANCE
PLEASANTON
ADJ7047241 ZHONG JUN ZHANG DYNAMIC SCIENCES INTERNATIONAL INC ILLINOIS MIDWEST

SPRINGFIELD



ADJ9287229

ADJ]8926237

ADJ9468818

ADJ9595671

ADJ9152708

ADJ7519764

ADJ]8926237

ADJ4179141

ADJ9675888

ADJ7998815

ADJ9111195
ADJ8155760

ADJ7709089
ADJ7527787
ADJ181793
ADJ2214732
ADJ9635386
ADJ8321820
ADJ9635386
ADJ2660150
ADJ2660150
ADJ9767488

ADJ9767488

ADJ9493565

ADJ7523278

ADJ9493284

ADJ7662725

ADJ7662725

ADJ9195825

ADJ9843917

ADJ8294855

ADJ9581246
ADJ8570320

SEVERO HERNANDEZ
EMILY MAN LAI AOIEONG
SIXIN FENG
KE PING LIN
MARIO CORONA
GAMALIEL RAMOS
EMILY MAN LAI AOIEONG
MAGGIE LIU
XIAO WEN LU
AGUSTIN JAIMES

YULIEN HSIUNG
JING ZHOU

SHIEN TE HSU
JAIME MADRIGAL
EVELYN CARRILLO

JUAN VAQUIS

MARIA LOZANO

PETER LEE
MARIA LOZANO
JESUS FLORES RODRIGUEZ
JESUS FLORES RODRIGUEZ
ANN CHAN

ANN CHAN
EDWARD TSAU
XUE XIA CHEN

CHUN YIN BENNY SHU
XUE XIA CHEN
XUE XIA CHEN

RICHARD TALLEY
CARLOS SALAS
ROSA CHAVEZ

DIONICIO CELIO
CLAUDIA ASCENCIO
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METRIC MACHINING

MANCHU WOK ENTERPRISES

HAWAIIAN GARDENS CARD CLUB INC

HAWAIIAN GARDENS CASINO

THE J TWINS

QUALITY NATURALLY FOODS INC

MANCHU WOK ENTERPRISES

HOLLYWOOD PARK CASINO

HAWAIIAN GARDENS CASINO

TRUWOOD PRODUCTS

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

COUTNY OF LOS ANGELES PARKS AND

RECREATIONS
LANDMARK MEDICAL

RIVERSIDE TRANSIT AGENCY

KAISER PERMANENTE

EAGLE TRANSPORT SERVICES INC

BARRETT BUSINESS
HA COR INC

BARRETT BUSINESS SERVICES

ELITE LEATHER CO
ELITE LEATHER COMPANY
YONEKYU USA INC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE OF AMERICA INC

STIX HOLDINGS LLC

ALTA MED HEALTH SERVICES

CORPORATION

US SECURITY ASSOCIATES INC

ALTA MED HEALTH SERVICES CORP.

ALTA MED HEALTH SERVICES

CORPORATION
GALLAGHER KAISER CORP

GREAT WESTERN ERECTORS
SELECT STAFFING

PREGIS INNOVATION PACKAGING INC

PHILLIPSVAN HEUSEN CORP

INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST PLEASANTON
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST PLEASANTON
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST PLEASANTON
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INSURANCE CO OF THE
WEST SAN DIEGO
INTERCARE 14243 ORANGE
INTERCARE 14243 ORANGE

INTERCARE PASADENA
INTERCARE PASADENA
KAISER OAKLAND
KEGEL TOBIN LONG BEACH
KEGEL TOBIN LOS ANGELES
KEGEL TOBIN LOS ANGELES
KEGEL TOBIN LOS ANGELES
LIBERTY MUTUAL
LIBERTY MUTUAL
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL 29073
GLENDALE
LIBERTY MUTUAL
BEAVERTON
LIBERTY MUTUAL ORANGE
LIBERTY MUTUAL ROCKLIN
LIBERTY MUTUAL ROCKLIN
LIBERTY MUTUAL ROCKLIN



ADJ]8570320
ADJ9944101

ADJ9529262

ADJ10066456

ADJ6955370
ADJ6955370
ADJ6740953
ADJ7529761
ADJ2274995
ADJ9780921
ADJ]8384072
ADJ7759939
ADJ2274995
ADJ6818068
ADJ]8231336
ADJ9032562

ADJ9890256
ADJ9032562
ADJ8705132
ADJ9032562
ADJ8508732
ADJ8004179
ADJ9032562
ADJ8922051
ADJ7841149

ADJ7709089
ADJ9831759

ADJ10093721
ADJ10093721
ADJ8501656
ADJ9578814
ADJ7527787
ADJ6566169
ADJ8705130
ADJ6566169

ADJ7180810

CLAUDIA ASCENCIO

KHRISTINE EROSHEVICH

Additional Case Information

PHILLIPS VAN HEUSEN CORP

EN RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ AK/ PERSONNEL STAFFING GRP KALIFORNIA

ARMIDA SANCHEZ

RITA HILL

JOHN DELVA
JOHN DELVA
ANNIE SHI
MARIA GARCIA
KEVIN WU
SAUL RIVERA
WEI JIAN TAN
SHIHU GUO
KEVIN WU
PING WANG
WENBO ZHANO
RUI MING ZHENG

ZHENCHANG LUO
RUI MING ZHENG
WEN YU LEE TUNG
RUI MING ZHENG
JUQIONG YIN
ZHI BO LIN
RUI MING ZHENG
STANLEY YEE KWAN LEUNG
PERCY DAVIS

SHIEN TE HSU
JOSE CRUZ

LUDIBINA ZAMORA
LUDIBINA ZAMORA
HAI DAN GUO
MIMI YANG
JAIME MADRIGAL
DAMING CAO
JIAN MIN MIAO
DAMING CAO

NING WANG

BUSINESS

TS EMPLOYMENT INC

INDUSTRIAL TREATMENT REHABILITATION

CENTER
PHILIP MCGUIRE
ANDREWS INTERNATIONAL INC
MACYS DEPARTMENT STORE
GREEN CUISINE INC
MAX GROUP CORP
KALFON CRAFTS CORP
KMC KITCHEN DESIGN
OOKA JAPANESE RESTAURANT
MAX GROUP CORPORATION
AJISEN RAMEN NORTH AMERICA INC
INDIAN BEER HOUSE INC
TAWA SUPERMARKET INC

TAWA SUPERMARKET INC
TAWA SUPERMARGT MC .
TAWA SUPERMARKET INC
TAWA SUPERMARKET INC
TAWA SUPERMARKET INC
TAWA SUPERMARKET
TAWA SUPERMARGT MC..
TAWA SUPERMARKET INC
WESTERN INSTALLATION LOGISTICS

LANDMARK MEDICAL
COVINA STEAKHOUSE LP

NORDSTROM
NORDSTROM INC
TASTY PLUS FOODS A CALIFORNIA CORP
CTBC BANK CORP USA
RIVERSIDE TRANSIT AGENCY
PRIME WHEEL CORP
CALIBRE INTERNATIONAL
PRIME WHEEL CORP.

VISTA COVE CARE CENTER

LIBERTY MUTUAL ROCKLIN
LUMBERMENS
UNDERWRITING BOCA
RATON
LUMBERMENS
UNDERWRITING BOCA
RATON
LWP CLAIMS SACRAMENTO

LWP CLAIMS SOLUTIONS
LWP CLAIMS SOLUTIONS
MACYS REDONDO BEACH
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MARKEL SERVICES OMAHA
MATRIX RANCHO
CUCAMONGA
MATRIX RANCHO
CUCAMONGA
MATRIX RANCHO
CUCAMONGA
MATRIX RANCHO
CUCAMONGA
MATRIX ROCKLIN
MATRIX ROCKLIN
MATRIX ROCKLIN
MATRIX ROCKLIN
MATRIX ROCKLIN
MEADOWBROOK
INSURANCE LAS VEGAS
METRO RISK LONG BEACH
MID CENTURY INSURANCE
ORANGE
NORDSTROM SANTA ANA
NORDSTROM SANTA ANA
OD LEGAL LOS ANGELES
ONE BEACON ENGLEWOOD
PACIFIC CLAIMS
MANAGEMENT FRESNO
PACIFIC COMP CLAIM THOU
OAKS
PACIFIC COMP CLAIM THOU
OAKS
PACIFIC COMP CLAIM THOU
OAKS
PEGASUS MODESTO



ADJ9325021

ADJ]3808328

ADJ9775909

ADJ9892796

ADJ8334533

ADJ9467371

ADJ9892796

ADJ9892796

ADJ9664035

ADJ]8365476
ADJ]8457662

ADJ7452097
ADJ7529761

ADJ9989325
ADJ8956885
ADJ9808767
ADJ9953877
ADJ9217360
ADJ9953877
ADJ9363200
ADJ2976694
ADJ7728152
ADJ2976694
ADJ8098352
ADJ9162426
ADJ]8239422

ADJ9510151
ADJ9073862
ADJ]9073862
ADJ9999039
ADJ7848603
ADJ9132838

ADJ10225317

ADJ6818068
ADJ9775909

HAIFANG GUO

ZHUO MA

WA NIU

FEI NAN

BO LI

MARIA YIMING TONG

FEI NAN

FEI NAN

YONGNA ZENG

ZHUXIA LI
KUANG YAO WONG

FRANK FENGKUN LEE
MARIA GARCIA

SARA LEE VALENZUELA
CHANGWET LIU
YANAI ZHU
SULMA ESPINOZA
JIANHUA XU
SULMA ESPINOZA
YVONNE LU
TSUNG HUNG LIN
TIFFANY CHANG
TSUNG HUNG LIN
LIN JI
LUU CHUNG
XIU MIN TAN

JOSEFINA CASTRO
GRACIELA SANTANA
GRACIELA SANTANA

CYNTHIA CHAVEZ

LIZENG WANG
LI GU

JESUS BUSTINZAR

PING WANG
WA NIU

KHRISTINE EROSHEVICH

Additional Case Information

WANGS GOLDEN ENTERPRISES INC
GOLDEN CITY RESTAURANT
TTS USA TRAVELING CO LTD

DOLPHIN FASHION
TRS INTERNATIONAL MFG
NANOPRECISION PRODUCTS INC
REGALIA FASHION INCO0 1
REGALIA FASHION INC
CBS SEAFOOD RESTAURANT LLC

SUPU WU
AFC TRADING AND WHOLESALE INC

WERNER ENTERPRISES
GREEN CUISINE INC

DMV

MING INTERNATIONAL LLC

NBC SEAFOOD RESTAURANT
RUIZ MEXICAN FOODS

MICRO QUALITY LABS INC
BARRETT BUSINESS SERVICES
WEIDA FREIGHT SYSTEM INC

AMPHASTAR PHARMACEUTICALS
M R GRANT CPA

INTERNATIONAL MEDICATION SYSTEM

JI RONG RESTAURANT
AK DELIVERY SERVICES INC
UNITED GAMING INC
ARTURO IBARRA DDS
ROYAL CUSTOM DESIGNS, INC.
ELITE LEATHER COMPANY
VISUM SOLUTIONS

BETTERHOMES 4 U

SUPER PARCEL EXPRESS SERVICES CO LTD
W AND J HIGGINS INVESTMENTS LP DBA

SIZZLER FAMILY
AJISEN RAMEN NORTH AMERICA INC
TTS USA TRAVELING CO LTD

PUBLIC SERVICE MUTUAL
LOS ANGELES
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY
ENCINO
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY SAN
DIEGO
RICKY POON ALHAMBRA
RISICO CLAIMS
MANAGEMENT FRESNO
ROBERT WHEATLEY TUSTIN
SAFECO LOS ANGELES
CLOSED
SCIF
SCIF INSURED EUREKA
SCIF INSURED FRESNO
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
UNIT C
SCIF INSURED GLENDALE
UNIT C
SCIF INSURED INLAND
EMPIRE
SCIF INSURED INLAND
EMPIRE
SCIF INSURED INLAND
EMPIRE
SCIF INSURED SAN DIEGO
SCIF INSURED SAN JOSE
SCIF INSURED SANTA ANA

SCIF SCO MONTEREY PARK
SCIF SCO MONTEREY PARK



ADJ9510151

ADJ2181606

ADJ9874789

ADJ9132838

ADJ9828719

ADJ9874789

ADJ9507570
ADJ9957394
ADJ9957394

ADJ9371360
ADJ9782972
ADJ9782972
ADJ9782956
ADJ8604958
ADJ9363417
ADJ9507570
ADJ9782972
ADJ9493558

ADJ9082893

ADJ9428196

ADJ8545913
ADJ10082546

ADJ3190364
ADJ]8210002
ADJ8905454
ADJ9919812
ADJ9919812
ADJ181793
ADJ10014778
ADJ9081948
ADJ8545913
ADJ160191
ADJ160191

ADJ9905171

JOSEFINA CASTRO

ZHI YOU HUANG

MARIA ARROYO

LI GU

XIU WEN TIAN

MARIA ARROYO

LORNA ACOSTA

SALVADOR CARBAJAL TEJEDA

KHRISTINE EROSHEVICH
Additional Case Information
ARTURO IBARRA DDS

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

SHABASCO INC DBA EL POLLO LOCO

SUPER PARCEL EXPRESS SERVICES CO LTD

DIN TAI FUNG RESTAURANT INC

BJ COLLECTION DBA T MART URBANX

MAJESTIC REALTY CO

DON JOSE MEXICAN RESTAURANT

SCIF STATE EMPLOYEES
LEGAL GLENDALE
SCIF STATE EMPLOYEES
SANTA ANA
SECURITY NATIONAL
INSURANCE DALLAS
SECURITY NATIONAL
INSURANCE DALLAS
SECURITY NATIONAL
INSURANCE DALLAS
SECURITY NATIONAL
INSURANCE DALLAS
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE

SALVADOR CARBAJAL TEJEDA ROD FRASER ENTERPRISES DBA DON JOSE = SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE

ASENCION AVENDANO
AURA R IZAGUIRRE
AURA R TZAGUIRRE

ABIGAIL JIMENEZ
GUILLERMO ARIAS JR
SHARON YU
LORNA ACOSTA
AURA R IZAGUIRRE
JASON YE

MARIA DE HARO
HONG QIAN TAN

CHIENYU CHEN
ANA VILLA

RAFAEL COLON
GUILLERMO PALERMO
MEI TAK WONG
ERWIN ORLANDO
ERWIN ORLANDO
EVELYN CARRILLO
PEDRO CASTRO
LELIA GATEB
CHIENYU CHEN
SYBIL YANG
SYBIL YANG

AGRIPINO VASQUEZ

MEXICAN RESTAURANT

AUTOMOTIVE CREATIONS

VINYL TECHNOLOGY
VINYL TECHNOLOGY INC.
VINYL TECHNOLOGY INC

RENT A CENTER
LEDTRONICS INC
MAJESTIC REALTY

VINYL TECHNOLOGY INC
THE BOEING COMPANY

REGENCY PARK ASTORIA

CELEBRTY CASINOS INC

BONAVENTURE CLUB INC
VM INTERNATIONAL

STATER BROS

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DCFS

KAISER PERMANENTE

KAISER

KAISER PERMANENTE

LAUSD

NATIONAL MENTOR HOLDING INC.

BONAVENTURE CLUB INC

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

SEMPRA ENERGY

ELEMENTS FOOD GROUP

SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14442 ORANGE
SEDGWICK 14450 LONG
BEACH
SEDGWICK 14573
SACRAMENTO
SEDGWICK 14573
SACRAMENTO
SEDGWICK 14627 ONTARIO
SEDGWICK 14779 SAN
DIEGO
SEDGWICK BREA
SEDGWICK COLA ONTARIO
SEDGWICK COLA ONTARIO
SEDGWICK KAISER
LEXINGTON
SEDGWICK KAISER
LEXINGTON
SEDGWICK KAISER
LEXINGTON
SEDGWICK PASADENA
SEDGWICK RIVERSIDE
SEDGWICK SEQUOIA
SHARON MCLAUGHLIN SAN
DIEGO
SHARON MCLAUGHLIN SAN
DIEGO
SHAW JACOBSMEYER
ENCINO



ADJ9905171

ADJ8423891
ADJ7678468
ADJ]8766019
ADJ3190364
ADJ9884660
ADJ]8223603

ADJ458651
ADJ9767488
ADJ9767488
ADJ8545915

ADJ458651

ADJ17277437

ADJ]8845459

ADJ]8842632

ADJ7544126
ADJ9871500
ADJ8423891
ADJ9203084
ADJ]8846754
ADJ8357516
ADJ9203084
ADJ6852145
ADJ9828734
ADJ]8220666
ADJ7509775
ADJ7509775
ADJ9847734
ADJ9004276
ADJ9803662
ADJ8999687
ADJ]8787242
ADJ8972556
ADJ]8645489
ADJ3899990
ADJ7699238
ADJ9847734
ADJ8179666
ADJ9862528
ADJ]8645489
ADJ8879093
ADJ]8220852
ADJ7197394
ADJ8799490
ADJ9767488

AGRIPINO VASQUEZ

KEVIN MCNEIL
LIZETT AGUILAR
JIN YUE ZHANG
RAFAEL COLON

GUADALUPE GOMEZ
JOSE GUARDADO

TERUAKI MACHINO
ANN CHAN
ANN CHAN

JAMES SHEN

TERUAKI MACHINO

WEI YING ZHOU
WEN LI BI
AVE GALATA

MINGYUE PAN
SPRINA YI CHEN
KEVIN MCNEIL
LEI WANG
MEI YING YIU
HUAN XIN WANG
LEI WANG
DUONG TANG
TERRY SHIN
KIET DAN LUU
MARTHA PEREZ
MARTHA PEREZ
JUAN PEREZ
YI HUA LI
BEATRICE TERP MOLINAR
ALLISON JEW
CHIENFEN WUNG
DANIEL CHANG
ERI SORIANO
QING YU
QING LING GU
JUAN PEREZ
CONSUELO CANIZALEZ
MARGARITA SANCHEZ
ERI SORIANO
LIANG YU ZHOU
CHAO MING WANG
RWOMEI CHANG
TERRY ARAUJO
ANN CHAN

KHRISTINE EROSHEVICH
Additional Case Information
STENO EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

NORTH AMERICAN SECURITY INC
CONIFER HEALTH SOLUTIONS
KEN WU
STATER BROS
HOMEOWNERS
LE PAIN QUOTIDIEN

JFC INTERNATIONAL
YONEKYU USA INC
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE OF AMERICA INC
TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICALS AMERICA INC
JFC INTERNATIONAL

FORTUNE AVENUE FOODS INC
CATHYS BAKERY
WSR INC

I/O INTERCONNECT LTD
DFS GROUP LP
NORTH AMERICAN SECURITY INC
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CASINO
EAST WEST BANK
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CLUB
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CLUB
SOLAR LINK INTERNATIONAL INC
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CASINO CLUB INC
SAN GABRIEL TRANSIT INC
GATE GOURMET
GATE GOURMET INC
INTERNATIONAL E Z UP
BIER OAK ON SUNSET
MEDICAL
EAST WEST BANK
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CLUB
NEW EGG INC
WAL MART
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CLUB
SUNHILL PROPERTIES INC
INTERNATIONAL E Z UP INC
CTI FOODS AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES
GRUMA
WALMART
CALIFORNIA COMMERCE CLUB
OGAMDO CAFE & RESTAURANT INC
BURKE WILLIAMS INC
DR KERRI PARKS MD

SHAW JACOBSMEYER
ENCINO
SPECIALTY RISK BREA
SPECIALTY RISK BREA
SPECIALTY RISK BREA
SPECIALTY RISK SERVICES
STATE FARM BAKERSFIELD
THEOFANIS DAVIDSON
ENCINO
TOKIO MARINE PASADENA
TOKIO MARINE PASADENA
TOKIO MARINE PASADENA
TOKIO MARINE PASADENA
TOKOYO MARINE
MANAGEMENT
TOWER NATIONAL
INSURANCE IRVINE
TOWER NATIONAL
INSURANCE IRVINE
TOWER NATIONAL
INSURANCE IRVINE
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS DIAMOND BAR
TRAVELERS ORANGE
TRAVELERS SACRAMENTO
TRAVELERS SACRAMENTO

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE OF AMERICA INC A TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK



ADJ7946566

ADJ8043155

ADJ7713728

ADJ9533723

ADJ9767488

ADJ7795101

ADJ9407540
ADJ]8368396
ADJ8099751
ADJ160191
ADJ160191
ADJ9488929

ADJ9905171

ADJ9905171

ADJ]8508732
ADJ10154313
ADJ10154313

ADJ9772622
ADJ9277719
ADJ10154313

ADJ10154313
ADJ7650146
ADJ9120534

ADJ9120534

ADJ9120534

ADJ9313949

ADJ1860431
ADJ6988854
ADJ7233697
ADJ7277437
ADJ6988854
ADJ9772622
AD]8643404
ADJ9070250
ADJ8497098
ADJ9032316
ADJ9219142

GOLD LUEE
XUEFENG TAN
WENDY CHAN

MARIA ROSALES
ANN CHAN
GOLD LUEE

MOISES RIVERA

SHERRY YAN

JIASHENG DONG

SYBIL YANG

SYBIL YANG
RENE BARRERA

AGRIPINO VASQUEZ
AGRIPINO VASQUEZ
JUQIONG YIN

CARLOS LIMA
CARLOS LIMA

GONZALO ALVERTO MUNOZ

RITA GHAZARIAN
CARLOS LIMA

CARLOS LIMA
ZHIWEN YAN
YIN FUN CHAN

YIN FUN CHAN
YIN FUN CHAN
JORGE PADILLA
MERCEDES ABELLO
QI YONG SHENG
ISIDRO JUAREZ

WEI YING ZHOU
QI YONG SHENG

GONZALO ALVERTO MUNOZ

FRANCISCO CASTILLO
CHANG SOH CHENG
CHRIS CHOW
SHU ZHANG
SHINHUA APRIL CHEN

KHRISTINE EROSHEVICH

Additional Case Information
ITO INC

GENERAL RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT INC
BENETTON USA CORPORATION
BRADSHAW INTERNATIONAL
YONEKYU USA INC
ITO INC

VLADIMIR CERIN RACING STABLES
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

SEMPRA ENERGY
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
D ANGELUS DISPOSAL INC

ELEMENTS FOOD GROUP
STENO EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

TAWA SUPERMARKET INC
ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR OF LOS ANGELES
ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR COMPANY OF LOS
ANGELES
MOTA S FLOORCOVERING INC 2012
IHSS

ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR COMPANY OF LOS
ANGELES

ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR OF LOS ANGELES

BICYCLE CLUB CARD & CASINO
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DPSS

DEPARTMENT OF SOCAL SERVICES IHSS
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES IHSS

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF
DEPARTMENT
MONROVIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
KROOUSA INC
DEL WEST
FORTUNE AVENUE FOODS INC
KROOUSA INC
MOTA S FLOORCOVERING INC 2012
LF GROVE MANAGEMENT INC
HOKKAIDO CULINARY GROUP
RUSNAK GROUP
AJISEN RAMEN NORTH AMERICA INC
LITTLE SHEEP INTERNATIONAL INC

TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK

TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK

TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK

TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK

TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK

TRAVELERS WALNUT CREEK

TRISTAR LOS ANGELES
TRISTAR SANTA ANA
TRISTAR SANTA ANA

TULS TORRANCE
TULS TORRANCE
UNINSURED EMPLOYERS
BENFITS TRUST FUND
WALL MCCORMICK SANTA
ANA
WALL MCCORMICK SANTA
ANA
WAUSAU BEAVERTON
YORK 1738 SANTA ANA
YORK 1738 SANTA ANA

YORK 619058 ROSEVILLE
YORK 619058 ROSEVILLE
YORK ANAHEIM

YORK ANAHEIM
YORK ANAHEIM
YORK INSURANCE SERVICES
SACRAMENTO
YORK INSURANCE SERVICES
SACRAMENTO
YORK INSURANCE SERVICES
SACRAMENTO
YORK PASADENA

YORK RIVERSIDE
YORK ROSEVILLE
YORK VALENCIA
YORK VALENCIA
YORK VALENCIA
YORK VALENCIA
ZENITH
ZENITH ORANGE
ZENITH ORANGE
ZENITH ORANGE
ZENITH ORANGE



ADJ]8643404
ADJ9493545
ADJ9902574
ADJ8365159
ADJ10049286
ADJ9860517
ADJ10237726

ADJ10143424
ADJ9086436
ADJ9256200
ADJ9987659
ADJ9141990

FRANCISCO CASTILLO
MIAOLAN HU
YICHIN WU
JIANWEI MAO
LUCILA PALOMARES
VIRGINIA SANDOVAL
ALFREDO ROSALES

CORAIMA PALOMARES
XIAO GUANG WANG
YOISSY CASSIDY
WEI PING GUO
CHUNYU I

KHRISTINE EROSHEVICH

Additional Case Information

LF GROVE MANAGEMENT INC
YOUNIQUE CAFE INC
GOLDEN ROWLAND HEIGHTS OPTOMETRY
MANDARIN TASTE RESTAURANT
ACCURATE PERSONNEL SERVICES
READY PAC PRODUCE INC
STAYSAFE STAFFING INC DBA HORIZON
PERSONNEL SERVICES
ACCURATE PERSONNEL SERVICES
HONG KONG SUPERMARKET
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
EMPLICITY
D T BUFFET

ZENITH WOODLAND HILLS
ZENITH WOODLAND HILLS
ZENITH WOODLAND HILLS
ZENITH WOODLAND HILLS
ZURICH LOS ANGELES
ZURICH LOS ANGELES
ZURICH LOS ANGELES

ZURICH LOS ANGELES
ZURICH LOS ANGELES
ZURICH SACRAMENTO
ZURICH SACRAMENTO
ZURICH SAN FRANCISCO
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